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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАЗАКОВ Георгий МОС  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 28 2
СКАФА Платон МОС  3  0  2  V  0  1 0.167 -16 11 6
ВОЙТИК Кирилл МОС  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 20 29 1
БОБРОВ Семён МОС  1  V  1  V  3  2 0.333 -6 17 5
СОБОЛЬ Александр МОС  1  2  0  1  3  1 0.000 -22 8 7
АЛИЕВ Теймур МОС  1  V  0  V  V  V 0.667 4 21 4
ЯКОВЛЕВ Ярослав МОС  1  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 4 22 3

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МИХАЙЛОВ Виктор МОС  V  V  3  V  4  1 0.500 -1 23 4
РАБЧУК Владимир МОС  2  2  1  1  3  2 0.000 -19 11 7
ВЛАСОВ Роман МОС  4  V  3  2  V  2 0.333 -2 21 6
ТУПИКИН Тимофей МОС  V  V  V  1  2  0 0.500 -4 18 5
РОДИЧЕВ Николай МОС  3  V  V  V  2  1 0.500 2 21 3
ЖУРАВКОВ Игорь МОС  V  V  1  V  V  4 0.667 4 25 2
ВИНОГРАДОВ Аркадий МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СПИРИДОНОВ Мирон МОС  V  V  V  3  V  1 0.667 7 24 3
ШЕСТОПАЛОВ Юрий МОС  0  0  0  1  1  0 0.000 -28 2 7
МИХАЙЛОВ Глеб МОС  3  V  0  V  2  0 0.333 -7 15 5
ЕМЕЛЕНКО Артем МОС  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 28 2
МУРЗИН Тимофей МОС  V  V  2  3  V  2 0.500 2 22 4
АМИРОВ Егор МОС  1  V  V  3  1  0 0.333 -8 15 6
МИДЛЕР Кирилл МОС  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 18 26 1

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

НЕМНА Тимофей МОС  V  V  3  0  1  3 0.333 -4 17 5
СЕМЕНОВ Алексей МОС  0  0  1  0  2  0 0.000 -27 3 7
ПАНКРАТОВ Илья МОС  1  V  1  2  2  2 0.167 -12 13 6
БУЯНОВ Семен МОС  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 14 27 2
ЗАХАРОВ Кирилл МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
ПЕТРОВ Егор МОС  V  V  V  1  3 V3 0.667 5 22 3
БУТМАН Михаил МОС  V  V  V  2  1  2 0.500 2 20 4

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЗАХАРЕНКО Георгий МОС  1  4  1  4  V  V 0.333 -3 20 5
КОСАРЕВ Святослав МОС  V  V  4  V  3  V 0.667 11 27 2
КРАВЦОВ Андрей МОС  V  2  0  0  1  V 0.333 -11 13 6
ФРАДКИН Константин МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
КАРНАУХОВ Михаил МОС  V  2  V  0  4  V 0.500 2 21 4
ГРИШИН Роман МОС  2  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 7 25 3
БАРАНОВ Георгий МОС  1  1  0  1  0  0 0.000 -27 3 7
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Группа No 6    10:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АРБУЗОВ Егор МОС  3  0  1  3  3 0.000 -15 10 6
ЛЫКОВ Федор МОС  V  2  2  V  1 0.400 -6 15 4
ТИМОФЕЕВ Андрей МОС  V  V  V  V  0 0.800 10 20 2
КРАВЧЕНКО Никита МОС  V  V  2  4  2 0.400 0 18 3
ВАВИЛОВ Александр МОС  V  3  1  V  0 0.400 -8 14 5
СЕМЕНОВ Максим МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1

Группа No 7    10:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КИРИЛЛОВ Максим МОС  0  2  V  0  0 0.200 -16 7 5
СИДРОНИН Станислав МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
РАГИМОВ Тимур МОС  V  2  V  4  V 0.600 3 21 3
ДУБРОВ Илья МОС  3  0  3  1  2 0.000 -16 9 6
БАКЛУШИН Александр МОС  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 9 21 2
ДРОБОТ Илья МОС  V  3  3  V  2 0.400 1 18 4

Группа No 8    10:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

РАЩЕВСКИЙ Борис МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
ТКАЧЁВ Константин МОС  2  V  V  2  3 0.400 -5 17 4
ПРОНЯШИН Георгий МОС  2  4  V  V  V 0.600 10 21 2
МУРАШКИН Иван МОС  2  3  1  V  V 0.400 -3 16 3
БАЙДАКОВ Тимофей МОС  2  V  0  3  V 0.400 -6 15 5
СОЛДАТЕНКОВ Вячеслав МОС  1  V  0  1  4 0.200 -12 11 6

Группа No 9    10:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЗАКРОЕЦ Максим МОС  1  1  1  0  0 0.000 -22 3 6
ХОДАС Константин МОС  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 11 23 3
ВАСЮКОВ Николай МОС  V  1  2  0  4 0.200 -9 12 5
КОНОВАЛОВ Лев МОС  V  1  V  2  1 0.400 -3 14 4
ШКУРИХИН Евгений МОС  V  4  V V4  V 0.800 12 23 1
ВАСИЛИШИН Алексей МОС  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 11 24 2
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЗАХАРОВ Кирилл МОС 1.000 22 30 квалифицированных
2 ФРАДКИН Константин МОС 1.000 21 30 квалифицированных
3 ВИНОГРАДОВ Аркадий МОС 1.000 20 30 квалифицированных
4 СЕМЕНОВ Максим МОС 1.000 19 25 квалифицированных
4 СИДРОНИН Станислав МОС 1.000 19 25 квалифицированных
6 РАЩЕВСКИЙ Борис МОС 1.000 16 25 квалифицированных
7 ВОЙТИК Кирилл МОС 0.833 20 29 квалифицированных
8 МИДЛЕР Кирилл МОС 0.833 18 26 квалифицированных
9 ЕМЕЛЕНКО Артем МОС 0.833 16 28 квалифицированных
9 КАЗАКОВ Георгий МОС 0.833 16 28 квалифицированных

11 БУЯНОВ Семен МОС 0.833 14 27 квалифицированных
12 ШКУРИХИН Евгений МОС 0.800 12 23 квалифицированных
13 ВАСИЛИШИН Алексей МОС 0.800 11 24 квалифицированных
14 ХОДАС Константин МОС 0.800 11 23 квалифицированных
15 ТИМОФЕЕВ Андрей МОС 0.800 10 20 квалифицированных
16 БАКЛУШИН Александр МОС 0.800 9 21 квалифицированных
17 КОСАРЕВ Святослав МОС 0.667 11 27 квалифицированных
18 ГРИШИН Роман МОС 0.667 7 25 квалифицированных
19 СПИРИДОНОВ Мирон МОС 0.667 7 24 квалифицированных
20 ПЕТРОВ Егор МОС 0.667 5 22 квалифицированных
21 ЖУРАВКОВ Игорь МОС 0.667 4 25 квалифицированных
22 ЯКОВЛЕВ Ярослав МОС 0.667 4 22 квалифицированных
23 АЛИЕВ Теймур МОС 0.667 4 21 квалифицированных
24 ПРОНЯШИН Георгий МОС 0.600 10 21 квалифицированных
25 РАГИМОВ Тимур МОС 0.600 3 21 квалифицированных
26 МУРЗИН Тимофей МОС 0.500 2 22 квалифицированных
27 КАРНАУХОВ Михаил МОС 0.500 2 21 квалифицированных
27 РОДИЧЕВ Николай МОС 0.500 2 21 квалифицированных
29 БУТМАН Михаил МОС 0.500 2 20 квалифицированных
30 МИХАЙЛОВ Виктор МОС 0.500 -1 23 квалифицированных
31 ТУПИКИН Тимофей МОС 0.500 -4 18 квалифицированных
32 ДРОБОТ Илья МОС 0.400 1 18 квалифицированных
33 КРАВЧЕНКО Никита МОС 0.400 0 18 квалифицированных
34 МУРАШКИН Иван МОС 0.400 -3 16 квалифицированных
35 КОНОВАЛОВ Лев МОС 0.400 -3 14 квалифицированных
36 ТКАЧЁВ Константин МОС 0.400 -5 17 квалифицированных
37 БАЙДАКОВ Тимофей МОС 0.400 -6 15 квалифицированных
37 ЛЫКОВ Федор МОС 0.400 -6 15 квалифицированных
39 ВАВИЛОВ Александр МОС 0.400 -8 14 квалифицированных
40 ВЛАСОВ Роман МОС 0.333 -2 21 квалифицированных
41 ЗАХАРЕНКО Георгий МОС 0.333 -3 20 квалифицированных
42 НЕМНА Тимофей МОС 0.333 -4 17 квалифицированных
43 БОБРОВ Семён МОС 0.333 -6 17 квалифицированных
44 МИХАЙЛОВ Глеб МОС 0.333 -7 15 квалифицированных
45 АМИРОВ Егор МОС 0.333 -8 15 квалифицированных
46 КРАВЦОВ Андрей МОС 0.333 -11 13 квалифицированных
47 ВАСЮКОВ Николай МОС 0.200 -9 12 квалифицированных
48 СОЛДАТЕНКОВ Вячеслав МОС 0.200 -12 11 выбывший
49 КИРИЛЛОВ Максим МОС 0.200 -16 7 выбывший
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50 ПАНКРАТОВ Илья МОС 0.167 -12 13 выбывший
51 СКАФА Платон МОС 0.167 -16 11 выбывший
52 АРБУЗОВ Егор МОС 0.000 -15 10 выбывший
53 ДУБРОВ Илья МОС 0.000 -16 9 выбывший
54 РАБЧУК Владимир МОС 0.000 -19 11 выбывший
55 СОБОЛЬ Александр МОС 0.000 -22 8 выбывший
56 ЗАКРОЕЦ Максим МОС 0.000 -22 3 выбывший
57 БАРАНОВ Георгий МОС 0.000 -27 3 выбывший
57 СЕМЕНОВ Алексей МОС 0.000 -27 3 выбывший
59 ШЕСТОПАЛОВ Юрий МОС 0.000 -28 2 выбывший
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